PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shaolan WANG	09/17/2010
Wei ZHANG	09/16/2010
Ruichao TANG	09/17/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O2Micro, Inc.
Street Address:	3118 PATRICK HENRY DR
Internal Address:	PATENT PROSECUTION
City:	SANTA CLARA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12886426

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)987-5920

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-987-5920

Email: PATENT_MAIL@O2MICRO.COM

Correspondent Name: O2Micro, Inc.

Address Line 1: 3118 PATRICK HENRY DRIVE
Address Line 2: PATENT PROSECUTION

Address Line 4: SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA 95054

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	O2-0704
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yue LI

Total Attachments: 3

PATENT REEL: 025016 FRAME: 0907 420 00 oF

501296389

source=O2-0704-assignment#page1.tif source=O2-0704-assignment#page2.tif source=O2-0704-assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 025016 FRAME: 0908

Assignment to O2N	licro Inc.		
Shaolan WANG	valuable consideration, receipt		
do hereby sell, assign, and tr having its principle place of b successors and assigns, the any and all improvements, in patent entitled:	ansfer unto O2Micro Inc., (hereing susiness at 3118 Patrick Henry Dentines at 3118 Patrick Henry Dentine right, title, and interest for cluding the right of priority in, to, STEMS WITH BATTERY MANA	Orive, Santa Clara, CA 96 the United States and a and under, the applicati	5054 U.S.A., and its all foreign countries, in and to on for the United States
	ventions set forth and described ountries foreign thereto which m		
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inventions set forth
and described therein, which may be granted the	and any and all Letters Patent onereon or therefor;	of the United States and	of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver without f continuation, divisional or reis its successors and assigns, States and in any country proceedings involving said in	ation, I/we agree promptly upor further compensation any power ssue, or other papers which may the inventions described in said foreign thereto, and to coope eventions and in the adjudication tred by me/us in lending such co	of attorney, assignment y be necessary or desiral application and all pate erate and assist in the or reexamination of sa	, application, whether original, ble fully to secure to O2Micro, nt rights therein, in the United prosecution of interference id Letters Patent provided the
mortgage, license, or other a	2Micro, its successors, assigns, greement affecting the rights ar full right to convey the same as	id property herein conve	yed has been made to others
In witness whereof, I/we here	eunto set my/our hand(s) and se	al;	
Inventor's Signature:	Shaolan Wang Shaolan WANG	Date:	17/9/2010
State of California) County of Santa Clara)	1		
On	before me,		
acknowledged to me that he/	(i ne person(s) whose name(s) is/a /she/they executed the same in l the instrument the person(s), or	his/her/their authorized o	me on the basis of nin instrument and apacity(ies), and that by
I certify under PENALTY OF true and correct.	PERJURY under the laws of the	e State of California that	the foregoing paragraph is
WITNESS my hand and office	ial seal.		
Signature		_ (Seal)	

Attorney Docket No.: 0704

		Attorney Do	cket No.:	0704
Assignment to O2Mic	ro Inc.			
In consideration of good and value				
do hereby sell, assign, and transi having its principle place of busin successors and assigns, the enti any and all improvements, includ patent entitled: VEHICLE ELECTRONIC SYSTE	iess at 3118 Patrick Hen re right, title, and interes ing the right of priority in.	ry Drive, Santa Clara, CA! for the United States and to, and under, the applica	95054 U.S all foreign ition for the	A., and its countries in and to
VEHICLE ELECTRONIC 3151E	INS WITH BALLERY M.	ANAGEMENT FUNCTION	15	
X filed herewith and the invent United States and of count	ions set forth and descri ries foreign thereto which	ped therein, and any and a may be granted thereon o	ill Letters F or therefor,	atent of the or
Senal No.:	filed on		and the in	ventions set forth
and described therein, and which may be granted there	any and all Letters Pate on or therefor;	nt of the United States an	id of count	ries foreign thereto
And for the above consideration execute and deliver without furthe continuation, divisional or reissue its successors and assigns, the in States and in any country fore proceedings involving said invent expenses which may be incurred.	er compensation any pov , or other papers which r nventions described in si ign thereto, and to co- jons and in the adjudica	ver of attorney, assignment hay be necessary or desira aid application and all pate operate and assist in the tion or reexamination of sa	it, application able fully to ent rights the eliprosecuration Letters	on, whether original, secure to O2Micro, nerein, in the United tion of interference Patent provided the
I/we further covenant with O2Mic mortgage, license, or other agree by the undersigned, and that full r	ment affecting the rights	and property herein conve	eved has b	een made to others
In witness whereof, I/we hereunto	set my/our hand(s) and	seal;		
Inventor's Signature	Wei ZHANG	Date:	3/16,	/20/0
State of California) County of Santa Clara)				
On	before me.			
		(insert name and title of ti	he officer)	
satisfactory evidence to be the per acknowledged to me that he/she/t his/her/their signature(s) on the insecuted the instrument.	hey executed the same i	n his/her/their authorized o	hin instrum apacity(ies	ent and i), and that by
i certify under PENALTY OF PER. true and correct.	JURY under the laws of t	he State of California that	the foregoi	ng paragraph is
WITNESS my hand and official se	al.			
Signature		(Seal)		

Page 1

18/09 2010 17:24 ETMENTAGE

Assignment to C)2Micro Inc.		
In consideration of good Ruichao TANG	and valuable consideration, receip	ot of which is hereby act	knowledged, I/we
do hereby sell, assign, a having its principle place successors and assigns, any and all improvement patent entitled:	nd transfer unto O2Micro Inc., (he of business at 3118 Patrick Henry, the entire right, title, and interest is, including the right of priority in, SYSTEMS WITH BATTERY MA	y Drive, Santa Clara, CA for the United States an to, and under, the applic	A 95054 U.S.A., and its dall foreign countries, in and to cation for the United States
Ifled herewith and the United States and	ne inventions set forth and describ of countries foreign thereto which	ed therein, and any and may be granted thereor	all Letters Patent of the nor therefor; or
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inventions set forth
and described there which may be grant	ein, and any and all Letters Paten ed thereon or therefor;	it of the United States a	and of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver without continuation, divisional of O2Micro, its successors the United States and in a proceedings involving sa expenses which may be involved further covenant with mortgage, license, or other continuations.	ideration, I/we agree promptly up but further compensation any power or reissue, or other papers which and assigns, the inventions desci any country foreign thereto, and to id inventions and in the adjudication incurred by me/us in lending such the O2Micro, its successors, assign or agreement affecting the rights at that full right to convey the same a	er of attorney, assignments of attorney, assignments of the may be necessary ribed in said application of cooperate and assist a cooperation and assistants, and legal represental and property herein con	ent, application, whether original or desirable fully to secure to and all patent rights therein, in the prosecution of interference said Letters Patent provided the ance are paid by O2Micro. tives that no assignment, grant, yeved has been made to others
	nereunto set my/our hand(s) and s		g
Inventor's Signature:	Ruichao Tang Ruichao TANG	Date:	2010-9-1)
	Ruichad LANG		•
State of California) County of Santa Clara)			
On	before me,		
satisfactory evidence to b acknowledged to me that	e the person(s) whose name(s) is, he/she/they executed the same in on the instrument the person(s), or	/are subscribed to the w his/her/their authorized	o me on the basis of hithin instrument and I capacity(ies), and that by
I certify under PENALTY (true and correct.	OF PERJURY under the laws of th	ne State of California tha	at the foregoing paragraph is
WITNESS my hand and o	fficial seal.		
Signature		(Seal)	
Page 1			

RECORDED: 09/20/2010

PATENT REEL: 025016 FRAME: 0911

Attorney Docket No.: 0704